Orange County Community Leadership Program

Application Form

Name		
Address	City	State
Zip CodeE-m	nail address	
Home Phone ()	Cell Phone ()	
Please complete the following ques	stions about your interest and leader	rship experiences.
Why do you want to participate in the	his community leadership developme	ent program?
	e within the community or organizati rk, etc.)? Experience can be from trai zations.	
How do you intend to apply what yo	ou have learned in this program for th	ne betterment of the county?
What are you passionate about? Ho	w could your passion be channeled t	o benefit Orange County?
Do you require any auxiliary aids du	e to a disability? If yes, please explain	1
(TURN OVER)		

*if desired, you may write your answers on a separate sheet of paper and return it with this application.

Orange County Community Leadership Program

This leadership development program expects attendance at 8 of the 9 classroom sessions as well as the completion of necessary pre-work assignments and participation in a capstone project to receive a Purdue Extension Certificate of Completion. Please check the following 2024 class dates to ensure ability to attend:

September 18

December 4 (graduation)

April 17	July 17	October 16*	
May 15	August 21	November 20	
	ssion may change depen be decided as a group.	nding on class availability as it falls on Fall Break for all t	hree
_	mmit to attending the s a group capstone proje	essions as well as complete all applicable pre-work ect.	
Applicant Signatu	ıre	Date	

Application can be submitted one of three ways:

June 19

- 1. Dropped off:
 - a. Orange County Community Foundation, Inc., 1075 Sandyhook Road, Suite 2, Paoli, IN 47454
- 2. Mailed:

March 27

- a. Orange County Service Council, P.O. Box 223, Paoli, IN 47454
- 3. Emailed:
 - a. Tanya Hall tjhall@purdue.edu

Applications due by February 16, 2024.

Cost of program: \$350

For further information, call 812-203-2232 or email tjhall@purdue.edu

Please make checks payable to: Orange County Service Council attn: Community Leadership Program. If an invoice is needed, please contact Tanya Hall.

Applications are received first come, first served with a class limit of 20 individuals. Notification of acceptance will be emailed the week of February 26th.

It is the policy of the Purdue University Cooperative Extension Service that all persons have equal opportunity and access to its educational programs, services, activities, and facilities without regard to race, religion, color, sex, age, national origin or ancestry, marital status, parental status, sexual orientation, disability or status as a veteran. Purdue University is an Affirmative Action institution. If you require auxiliary aids and services due to a disability, please contact us at least 3 weeks prior to the event at 812-203-2232.